
                                                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                             

 

Bruttowertung 

 
1° SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      25 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      25 

3° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 7 S      24 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 12 S      24 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 7 S      24 

6° Wolf Sepp LANA 11 S      23 

7° MAURACHER KARL LANA 9 S      21 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      21 

9° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 13 S      19 

10° BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 11 S      18 

 TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 15 S      18 

12° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 18 S L     17 

13° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 18 S      16 

 DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      16 

15° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 20 S      15 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 19 S      15 

17° TUTZER GEORG LANA 14 S      14 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     14 

 REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 17 S      14 

20° FISCHNALLER MONIKA PASSIRIA MERANO 24 S L     13 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 18 S      13 

 TATZ KARL VIPITENO 17 S      13 

 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      13 

24° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 19 S      12 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 19 S L     12 

26° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 23 S      11 

 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S L     11 

28° HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S L     10 

 HOFER KARL VIPITENO 22 S      10 

30° RAINER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      9 

 BALIELLO GISELA LANA 34 S L     9 

 HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 19 S      9 

33° UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 26 S      8 

 SALIMBENE RENATO PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S      8 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 29 S L     8 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 22 S      8 

37° HOLZMANN WALTER VIPITENO 24 S      5 

38° Havener Manfred LANA 25 S      4 

 KLINAR ALBIN VIPITENO 35 S      4 

40° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     3 

41° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 13 S      RIT. 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 21 S L     N.R. 

 

 

 



                                                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                             

 

Nettowertung 

 
1° WERTH REINHARD LANA 12 S      35 

2° BALIELLO GISELA LANA 34 S L     34 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 18 S L     34 

4° Wolf Sepp LANA 11 S      33 

5° TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 15 S      32 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      32 

7° RAINER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      31 

 BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 23 S      31 

 SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      31 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 20 S      31 

 HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S L     31 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 19 S      31 

13° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 7 S      30 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 18 S      30 

 MAURACHER KARL LANA 9 S      30 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 19 S L     30 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 13 S      30 

 REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 17 S      30 

19° FISCHNALLER MONIKA PASSIRIA MERANO 24 S L     29 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 18 S      29 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 19 S      29 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 7 S      29 

23° BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 11 S      28 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      28 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 29 S L     28 

26° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     27 

27° TATZ KARL VIPITENO 17 S      26 

 UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 26 S      26 

 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      26 

30° HOFER KARL VIPITENO 22 S      25 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     25 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 22 S      25 

 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S L     25 

 DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      25 

35° TUTZER GEORG LANA 14 S      24 

 SALIMBENE RENATO PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S      24 

37° HOLZMANN WALTER VIPITENO 24 S      22 

38° HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 19 S      21 

 Havener Manfred LANA 25 S      21 

40° KLINAR ALBIN VIPITENO 35 S      20 

41° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 13 S      RIT. 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 21 S L     N.R. 

 


